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Daily L ow Round

MO

620 o20 [MDANGSI Both

293
303
315
318
342

298
301
301
313
315

566
591
604
616
631
657

+15
+28
+40
+55
+81

T1
3
4
5
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
11
T 12
T 12
T 12
T15
T15
17
T 18
T 18
T 20

1 Dylan Bekemeier

Hamish Gorn

Grant Numrich
Jan Jedlicka

Nick Waite

Grant Seifried

Max Rogers
Logan Currin
Brian Chaney

Michael Fuehne
Jack Pritchard
Arnar Hjartarson
Bryce McEachern
Jasper van der Zon
Keaton Divelbiss
Lewis Hopkinson
Grant Johnson
Andrew Lehman

Mark Fink
Jake Brown

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRE

Evangel U.
MO Valley
MO Valley
MO Valley
OKWU
Evangel U.
MO Valley
Graceland
MO Valley
Evangel U.
OKWU

MO Valley
Graceland
NC Mo. CC
OKWU

NC Mo. CC
MO Valley
OKWU
Graceland
Evan

gERVED @iﬁ»ﬂ“f

68
67
73
70
72
73
75
76
73
78
73
76
79
77
78
79
78
79
78

73
69
73
74
73
73
74
7
73
79
76
73
7
76
76
78
7
79

Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

138
140
142
143
146
146
148
150
150
151
152
152
152
154
154
155
156
156
157

+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13



@E\{gﬂat Tournament Results: MV C Spring Invitatinal

T 20 Scott Swayne NC Mo. CC
22 Heath Carmichagl Ozarks
23 Caleb Davis Ozarks
T 24 James Gardner NC Mo. CC
T 24 Nathan Mueller MO Valley
T 26 Cody Glenn NC Mo. CC
T 26 Jacob Womack Evangel U.
T 26 Steven Shaw Graceland
T 26 Tim Brunner Graceland
T 30 Blake Rose Graceland
T 30 Patrick Noble MO Valley
T 32 Easton Klaver NC Mo. CC
T 32 Sam Watson Ozarks
T 32 Steven Sims MO Valley
35 Logan Lewis OKWU
T 36 Chandler Tidwell Ozarks
T 36 Eric Powdl Ozarks
T 36 Jordan Lester Graceland
39 Jake Stronach Graceland
40 |saac Franklin Ozarks
41 Carter Wiley Graceland
DNF Shawn Cook MO Valley
Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
Average Score: 308.67 302.17 305.42
Rounds Below Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 5 5 10
Average Score: 80.00 78.05 79.01
Rounds Below Par: 4 4 8
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1

80
83
78
86
84
80
87
85
86
78
82
86
83
89
93
87
83
88
96
94

78
77
83
75
78
82
75
77
77
85
82
78
81
80
82
88
92
94
87
94
68

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

158
160
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
164
169
175
175
175
182
183
188

+14
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+25
+31
+31
+31
+38
+39
+44



@Eﬁmt Tournament Results: MV C Spring Invitatinal

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 36 38 74

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



